4/4/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-03118
2016-03122
2016-03125
2016-03135
2016-03141

2016-03152

Zone 2

2016-03117
2016-03119
2016-03123
2016-03124
2016-03126
2016-03127
2016-03128
2016-03133
2016-03134
2016-03136
2016-03137
2016-03138
2016-03139

2016-03140

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Noblestown Rd
Midland Ave
Logan Street
Mountain Drive
Arch St

Carothers/Spikenard

Chiodo Park
Chestnut Street
Washington Ave
Northwest Savings
Chesnut Street
Chestnut Street
East Main St
Capital Drive
Washington Ave @ Lee St
Charles at Franklin
Franklin Ave
Carnegie Towers
Chestnut Street

Sunset Pizza

Date
Received

03/31/16

03/31/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View

On-View

Chief's Orders
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Assist
Patrol Service
Assist
Alarm - Burg
Traffic Target

Assist

Patrol Service
Patrol Service
Patrol Service
Susp Activity
Patrol Service
Susp Activity
Parking Comp
Towers Patrol
Traffic Stop
Public Works
Crim Mischief
Towers Patrol
Patrol Service

Harassment
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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4/4/2016

Complaint
Number

2016-03142
2016-03143
2016-03144
2016-03145
2016-03146
2016-03149

2016-03153

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date

Location Dispatched Received

Capitol Dr
Carnegie park

CVS Pharmacy
Jane Street Area
Third at West Main
Third Avenue

Carnegie Towers

Pennsbury Borough

2016-03132

03/31/16

How
Received

Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch

On-View

On-View

Complaint

Type

Towers Patrol
Patrol Service
Patrol Service
Police Info
Traffic Stop
Disorderly Cond

Towers Patrol

Follow-up Inves
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
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