Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-03118	Noblestown Rd	03/31/16	Radio Dispatch	Assist	Task Completed
2016-03122	Midland Ave		Radio Dispatch	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03125	Logan Street		On-View	Assist	Task Completed
2016-03135	Mountain Drive		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-03141	Arch St		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-03152	Carothers/Spikenard		On-View	Assist	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-03117	Chiodo Park	03/31/16	Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03119	Chestnut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03123	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03124	Northwest Savings		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-03126	Chesnut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03127	Chestnut Street		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-03128	East Main St		Radio Dispatch	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-03133	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03134	Washington Ave @ Lee St		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-03136	Charles at Franklin		On-View	Public Works	Task Completed
2016-03137	Franklin Ave		On-View	Crim Mischief	Task Completed
2016-03138	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03139	Chestnut Street		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03140	Sunset Pizza		Radio Dispatch	Harassment	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled			
2016-03142	Capitol Dr		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed			
2016-03143	Carnegie park		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed			
2016-03144	CVS Pharmacy		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed			
2016-03145	Jane Street Area		Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed			
2016-03146	Third at West Main		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning			
2016-03149	Third Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed			
2016-03153	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed			
Pennsbury Borough								
2016-03132		03/31/16	On-View	Follow-up Inves	Task Completed			